
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/02/2014    

1 Esther García Lahilla
Hinaco Monzon

23/01/1995
AR2857

4 2:46.24

800m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/02/2014        Viento: -0.4

1 Alicia Raso Sanjuan
Hinaco Monzon

26/08/1999
AR2605

3 9.67

2 Marta Jordan Tornil
Hinaco Monzon

01/01/2000
AR2810

5 10.16

3 Marta Pilar Delgado Juanco
Hinaco Monzon

03/05/2000
AR2809

4 10.81

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. JUV/CAD AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/02/2014        Viento: -0.5

1 Elena Gasquet Orradre
Hinaco Monzon

01/04/1990
AR419

4 10.66

60m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     20/02/2014    

1 Alicia Raso Sanjuan
Hinaco Monzon

26/08/1999
AR2605

4.31
+0.8

4.73
+1.8

3.97
+1.5

4.77
+0.3

4.33
+0.6

X 4.77
+0.3

2 Marta Jordan Tornil
Hinaco Monzon

01/01/2000
AR2810

4.34
+0.4

4.42
+0.8

X 4.44
-0.4

4.52
+1.1

X 4.52
+1.1

3 Berta Torres Zueras
Hinaco Monzon

07/01/2000
AR2814

X 4.26
+1.1

4.28
+0.8

4.17
+0.0

4.19
+1.5

4.45
+1.2

4.45
+1.2

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     20/02/2014    

1 Marta Pilar Delgado Juanco
Hinaco Monzon

03/05/2000
AR2809

1.29

1.23 O/1.26 XXO/1.29 XO/1.32 XXX

Altura FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     20/02/2014    

1 Pilar Jordan Tornil
Hinaco Monzon

11/01/1997
AR2290

X 7.57 8.95 8.95

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL

Control CAM MONZÓN 20-02-14

Monzón, 20 febrero 2014

jueves, 20 febrero 2014 

ACTA POR DÍA
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60m vallas (0,762) FEM. JUV/CAD AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos
Acum.

Serie 1    20/02/2014        Viento: -0.4

1 Lara Solanilla Penella
Hinaco Monzon

09/01/1997
AR2246

4 9.60 789
789

Pilar Jordan Tornil
Hinaco Monzon

11/01/1997
AR2290

3 AB

Raquel Arilla Peralta
Hinaco Monzon

16/03/1998
AR2603

5 AB

Pentathlon JUV FEM PC-aire libre

Altura FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca Ptos
Acum.

Grupo     20/02/2014    

1 Lara Solanilla Penella
Hinaco Monzon

09/01/1997
AR2246

1.50 621
1.410

1.44 XO/1.47 O/1.50 O/1.53 XXX

Pentathlon JUV FEM PC-aire libre

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca Ptos
Acum.

Grupo     20/02/2014    

1 Lara Solanilla Penella
Hinaco Monzon

09/01/1997
AR2246

9.53 10.97 10.18 10.97 593
2.003

Pentathlon JUV FEM PC-aire libre

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca Ptos
Acum.

Grupo     20/02/2014    

1 Lara Solanilla Penella
Hinaco Monzon

09/01/1997
AR2246

4.98
+0.4

5.01
+0.4

5.16
+0.5

5.16
+0.5

603
2.606

Pentathlon JUV FEM PC-aire libre

800m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos
Acum.

Serie 1    20/02/2014    

1 Lara Solanilla Penella
Hinaco Monzon

09/01/1997
AR2246

4 2:55.69 406
3.012

Pentathlon JUV FEM PC-aire libre

Pentathlon JUV FEM PC-aire libre

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

60 m.v. (0,762)AlturaPeso (3kg)Longitud 800m Marca

1 Lara Solanilla
Hinaco Monzon

09/01/1997
AR2246

9.60
-0.4
789

1.50

621

10.97

593

5.16
+0.5

603

2:55.69

406

3.012

Pilar Jordan
Hinaco Monzon

11/01/1997
AR2290

AB
-0.4

SM

Raquel Arilla
Hinaco Monzon

16/03/1998
AR2603

AB
-0.4

SM

Control CAM MONZÓN 20-02-14

Monzón, 20 febrero 2014

jueves, 20 febrero 2014 

ACTA POR DÍA
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